SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY HEALTH COMMISSION



Health Plan of San Joaquin

January 5, 2022 at 12:00 PM

Go-To Webinar Log-In: https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/5078032200325208844

Webinar ID#: 526-334-035

Telephone Conference Call In: +1 (631)992-3221 Access Code: 631-622-262

Commission Members

Neelesh Bangalore, MD | Greg Diederich | Farhan Fadoo, MD | Michael Herrera, DO | Brian Jensen | Kathy Miller | Christine Noguera | Elyas Parsa, DO | Jay Wilverding | Chuck Winn | John Zeiter, MD

AGENDA ITEMS	PRESENTER
CALL TO ORDER Establish Quorum	Greg Diederich
PRESENTATIONS/INTRODUCTIONS None.	Greg Diederich
PUBLIC COMMENTS	Greg Diederich
 CONSENT CALENDAR 1. Resolution 2022-01: AB 361 (Rivas) –Brown Act Teleconferencing Requirement for Public Meetings for January 26, 2022 Health Commission Meeting 	Greg Diederich
CHAIRMAN'S REPORT	Greg Diederich
COMMISSIONER COMMENTS	Greg Diederich
ADJOURNMENT - Next Meeting: January 26, 2021	Greg Diederich

Other Information

<u>Consent Calendar:</u> Items calendared for consent will be approved in one motion unless a member of the Health Commission or staff requests the item be removed from the consent calendar and treated as a regular agenda item.

Action: The Commission may take action on any item regardless of where it appears on the agenda.

<u>Note:</u> If you need disability-related modification or accommodation in order to participate in this meeting, please contact the Clerk of the Health Commission at (209) 461-2257 at least 48 hours prior to the start of the meeting. Government Code Section 54954.2(a).